
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 15-0345 Name:

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:4/7/2015 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/12/2015 5/12/2015

Title: Approve and Authorize the Contract/Purchasing Officer to sign Amendment Number 8 to the
Contractual Agreement No. A-07625 between the County of Monterey and the Megabyte Systems Inc.
to implement  the additional year of maintenance for the Megabyte Property Tax System for the fiscal
year 2015-16 at a 0.8% COLA increase from the current annual rate not to exceed $2,617.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No. 8, 3. Original Contract, 4. Amendment Nos. 1-7, 5. Completed
Board Order, 6. Fully Executed Agreements, between the County of Monterey & D&S
Communications, Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors5/12/2015 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

